
DOMESTIC FEE INFORMATION
2025

At Brisbane Adventist College we would like to ensure that a high-quality, 
caring, Christian education is within the reach of as many families as possible. 
Our Fee Information is designed to provide you with the information you 
need to plan your budget and is aimed at being as simple and easy as 
possible to understand so that you know what you are paying for.

The structure of our fees provides sibling discounts, assisting families with 
multiple children enrolled at our College, and our Fee Assistance* process 
supports eligible low-income families. 

* Fee Assistance application available on our website
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A $110.00 application fee is payable on submission of an enrolment form. An enrolment deposit of $200.00 
per child will also be payable once you receive your Offer Letter. This will go towards your first term’s fees.

* General Service Fee

** ICT Levy

A contribution to items such as online classroom resources, textbook and locker hire, ID card, certain academic 
competitions, selected sports activities, excursions, and consumables.
Covers the use of computers in Primary and the 1:1 laptop program in Secondary.

Discounts apply to tuition fees only. Families with two or more children, who are currently enrolled at the 
College and are on the one fee account, are eligible for the following discounts. The figures below are the 
total charge per child, and include all fees and levies.

Families who are in possession of a Pension Card or Low Income Healthcare Card (LIHC) 
are eligible for a 25% discount on the tuition portion of their fees. Please complete a Fee 
Assistance Application Form. Scan the QR code to access the form.

When using EFT (Electronic Funds Transfer) please ensure that funds are received into the College’s account 
by the due date in order to avoid late payment charges. Delays by banking institutions cannot be accepted as 
valid reasons for late payment.

APPLICATION FEE

DISCOUNTS

FEES

Late Payments

CONCESSION CARD DISCOUNTS

$1,164.00

$265.00

$45.00

$1,474.00

$5,896.00

$1,182.00 $1,700.00 $2,125.00

$265.00 $230.00 $230.00

$45.00 $185.00 $185.00

$1,492.00 $2,115.00 $2,540.00

$5,968.00 $8,460.00 $10,160.00

Tuition Fee

General Service Fee*

ICT Levy**

ANNUAL FEE

TERM FEE

YEAR 3 - 6PREP - YEAR 2 YEAR 11 - 12YEAR 7 - 10SCHOOL FEES

$1,299.40

$1,124.80

$310.00

$5,197.60

$4,499.20

$1,240.00

$1,314.70

$1,137.40 $1,605.00

$310.00 $415.00

$1,860.00 $2,221.25

$1,902.50

$415.00

$5,258.80

$4,549.60 $6,420.00

$1,240.00 $1,660.00

$7,440.00 $8,885.00

$7,610.00

$1,660.00

ANNUAL FEE

ANNUAL FEE

ANNUAL FEE

TERM FEE

TERM FEE

TERM FEE

2ND CHILD  
15% DISCOUNT

3RD CHILD 30% 
DISCOUNT

4TH CHILD + 
100% DISCOUNT

YEAR 3 - 6PREP - YEAR 2 YEAR 11 - 12YEAR 7 - 10SIBLING DISCOUNT

PROMPT TUITION PAYMENT DISCOUNTS

4.0

4.5

% DISCOUNTDUE DATE

 TERM PROMPT PAYMENT

 TERM DUE DATES

ANNUAL PROMPT PAYMENT

DUE DATE

Dates Below

28/02/2025

TERM 1 TERM 3TERM 2 TERM 4

30/01/2025 24/04/2025 24/07/2025 09/10/2025

PLEASE NOTE:

Discounts are applied to the 
tuition fee only and when the FULL 
AMOUNT is paid by the due date.
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Additional charges are payable for specific items such as TAFE and vocational certificates, academic competitions 
and testing, extra curricular sports teams and activities, district sports, class socials, senior jersey, formal 
celebrations and graduation expenses etc. This will be communicated with as much notice as possible.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Certain subjects may, from time-to-time, require additional stationery, materials, or have the opportunity to 
experience external stimulus/excursions which may have an associated cost. In these circumstances, communication 
will be provided advising of the cost for the additinal required activity or materials.

* Excursions All excursions are included for Primary, and excursions for all core subjects are included for Secondary.

WE PACK A LOT INTO YOUR FEES!

12.24

Tours such as the New Zealand Snow Trip and All Schools National Basketball are not compulsory, and attract costs 
that are in addition to class camps and excursions. Details will be made available prior to the tour and associated 
costs will be charged separately to school fees. Students who have outstanding fee accounts or any other charges 
may be excluded from participation in extra curricular activities until the account is brought up to date.

EXTRA CURRICULAR TOURS

Tuition Fee

Excursions*

Textbooks

Laptops/technology

Locker

Stationery

Insurance

ID Card

Swimming

Online learning resources

YEAR 3 - 6PREP - YEAR 2

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

YEAR 11 - 12YEAR 7 - 10INCLUSIONS

* CAMPS & TRIPS The cost for Year 7 - 12 trips and class camps are estimated costs based on previous camps, and will be confirmed in 2025.

YEAR LEVEL SPECIFIC CHARGES

CAMPS & TRIPS *

Distance Education

Visual Art

Sport & Recreation

Food Tech & Textiles

Drama

Chemistry

Athlete Development Program

Academy Health & Physical Ed.

Biology

YEAR 6 YEAR 7

YEAR 7

YEAR 7

YEAR 8

YEAR 8

YEAR 8

YEAR 9

YEAR 9

YEAR 9

YEAR 10

YEAR 10

YEAR 10

YEAR 11

YEAR 11

YEAR 11

YEAR 12

YEAR 12

YEAR 12

$360.00 $1,500.00 $350.00 $400.00 $460.00 $360.00 $1,500.00
Canberra Trip Sydney Trip

SUBJECT LEVIES PER TERM

SUBJECT LEVIES PER YEAR

$40.00 $40.00

$450.00 $450.00 $450.00 $450.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$45.00

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00 $65.00

$25.00 $25.00



BUS TRANSPORT

* 10 TRIPS
** CASUAL FARE

This is a week of trips as you have two trips each day.
Taking a trip as needed

You may choose to enter into a payment plan which allows you to spread the cost of fees across the school 
year. Payment plans are arranged with the College’s Business Manager.

We ask that you provide a full term’s notice prior to withdrawing your child from the College during the 
academic year to avoid being charged the full term fees for the following term. Should the College be in the 
position whereby it is necessary to cancel a student’s enrolment, or where you withdraw your child within 28 
days of the beginning of the term, a fee equal to one half of the term fees will be payable. 

PAYMENT PLANS

WITHDRAWAL OF STUDENT

Approx. distance (kms)

Approx. distance (kms)

Approx. distance (kms)

3RD CHILD (30% discount)

3RD CHILD (30% discount)

1ST CHILD

1ST CHILD

1ST CHILD

4TH CHILD + (40% discount)

4TH CHILD + (40% discount)

2ND CHILD (15% discount)

2ND CHILD (15% discount)

ZONE 2

ZONE 2

ZONE 2

ZONE 1

ZONE 1

ZONE 1

ZONE 4

ZONE 4

ZONE 4

ZONE 3

ZONE 3

ZONE 3

FULL TIME TERM FARES:  7 - 10 TRIPS*

PART TIME TERM FARES:  4 - 6 TRIPS

CASUAL FARES:  PER TRIP**

0 - 6 KMS

0 - 6 KMS

0 - 6 KMS

$412.50

$350.90

$289.30

$247.50

6 - 10 KMS

6 - 10 KMS

6 - 10 KMS

10 - 14 KMS

10 - 14 KMS

10 - 14 KMS

14 + KMS

14 + KMS

14 + KMS

$475.20 $515.90 $557.70

$403.70 $438.90 $474.10

$332.20 $360.80 $390.50

$284.90 $310.20 $334.40

$216.70

$5.00

$184.80

$151.80

$129.80

$249.70

$5.00

$270.60

$5.50

$292.60

$6.00

$212.30 $229.90 $248.60

$174.90 $189.20 $204.60

$149.60 $162.80 $176.00


